P & J Galea Superannuation Fund ABN 15 080 609 288 Page 1 of 6
P & J Galea Supperannuation Fund

Ledger Entries Report for the year ending 30 June, 2021 03/07:;210:3%
Date Trans No Chg/Rec Net Tax Gross Total
Account number 2879 - Antiques

01/07/2020 000001 J 32,470.65 32,470.65 32,470.65
01/07/2020 000002 R -18.30 -18.30 32,452.35
01/07/2020 000003 R -25.00 -25.00 32,427.35
01/07/2020 000004 P 17.20 17.20 32,444 55
01/07/2020 000005 P 22.202. 22.20 32,466.75
01/07/2020 000008 P 61.20 61.20 32,527.95
03/07/2020 000007 P 20.30 § 20.30 32,548.25
04/07/2020 000008 P 26.70 % 26.70 32,574.95
14/07/2020 000010 P 46.99 "f 46.99 32,621.94
14/07/2020 000011 P 127.50 & 127.50 32,749.44
17/07/2020 000012 P 99.50 o 99.50 32,848.94
18/07/2020 000013 P 90.50 2 90.50 32,939.44
18/07/2020 000014 P 161.16 1 161.16 33,100.60
21/07/2020 000016 P 30.00 30.00 33,130.60
21/07/2020 000017 P 65.00 71 65.00 33,195.60
21/07/2020 000018 P 86.00 U 86.00 33,281.60
22/07/2020 000019 P 4499 j\ wo Pf‘:‘""“ Y 44 .99 33,326.59
22/07/2020 000020 P 50.35 |2 50.35 33,376.94
23/07/2020 000021 P 60.00 'Lt 60.00 33,436.94
23/07/2020 000022 P 61.00 i3 A 61.00 33,497.94
27/07/2020 000024 P 77.35 | S - PSR 77.35 33,575.29
28/07/2020 000025 P 26.30 2-C 26.30 33,601.59
28/07/2020 000026 P 39.00 |9 39.00 33,640.59
28/07/2020 000027 P 4275 | 42.75 33,683.34
28/07/2020 000028 P 109.50 {77 109.50 33,792.84
28/07/2020 000029 P 165.00 {7 165.00 33,957.84
28/07/2020 000030 P 195.00 | b 195.00 34,152.84
28/07/2020 000031 P 326.00 | B 326.00 34,478.84
29/07/2020 000033 P 13.95 2\ Nu posF=gn - 13.95 34,492.79
29/07/2020 000034 P 592524 mNv P l":v"ﬂ“&b 59.25 34 552.04
29/07/2020 000035 P 6340 272 N pe "Wé"' ‘ 63.40 3461544
30/07/2020 000036 P 41.00 .7y 41.00 34,656.44
30/07/2020 000037 P 253.00 23 253.00 34,909.44
31/07/2020 000038 P 34.00 1.4 34.00 34,943 .44
31/07/2020 000039 P 155.45 14 155.45 35,098.89
31/07/2020 000040 P 159.50 2% 159.50 35,258.39
31/07/2020 000041 P 435.00 Zi-( 435.00 35,693.39
01/08/2020 000042 P 64.00 ?_,U\ 64.00 35,757.39
01/08/2020 000043 P 14950 29 149.50 35,906.89
01/08/2020 000044 P 365.00 2o 365.00 36,271.89
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03/08/2020 000045 P 68.95 3| Nz pnleyt: 68.95 36,340.84
03/08/2020 000046 P 128.00 51 No pastaqt 128.00 36,468.84
03/08/2020 000047 P 233.00 20 233.00 36,701.84
04/08/2020 000048 P 66.75 3 66.75 36,768.59
04/08/2020 000049 P 214.00 5% 214.00 36,982.59
04/08/2020 000050 P 216.0035 216.00 37,198.59
05/08/2020 000051 P 77.20 Yo 77.20 37.275.79
05/08/2020 000052 P 210.0035 210.00 37,485.79
05/08/2020 000053 P 300.00 3 1 300.00 37,785.79
07/08/2020 000054 P 6769 3B Ne prye 67.69 37,853.48
07/08/2020 000055 P 162.95 39 162.95 38,016.43
08/08/2020 000056 P 35.98 L1 35.98 38,052.41
08/08/2020 000057 P 75.00 4)_ 75.00 38,127.41
08/08/2020 000058 P 122.85 40 No poioy*: 122.85 38,250.26
08/08/2020 000059 P 135.00 4 135.00 38,385.26
08/08/2020 000060 P 167.45 L}| 167.45 38,552.71
10/08/2020 000061 P 19.15 19.15 38,571.86
10/08/2020 000062 P 70.00 4 S 70.00 38,641.86
10/08/2020 000063 P 95.00 4 4 95.00 38,736.86
10/08/2020 000064 P 97.05 4o 97.05 38,833.91
11/08/2020 000065 P 68.50 49 68.50 38,902.41
11/08/2020 000086 P 94.50 &) 94.50 38,996.91
12/08/2020 000067 R -37.00 49 -37.00 38,959.91
13/08/2020 000068 P 74.95 49 74.95 39,034.86
14/08/2020 000069 P 4300 SO 43.00 39,077.86
18/08/2020 000070 P 65.00 52 65.00 39,142.86
18/08/2020 000071 P 85.00 § | 85.00 39,227.86
18/08/2020 000072 P 147.90 G 7 147.90 39,375.76
20/08/2020 000073 P 95.50 $4 95.50 39,471.26
22/08/2020 000074 P 18.50 18.50 39,489.76
22/08/2020 000075 P 44005 G e rm‘”r‘“ 44.00 39,533.76
22/08/2020 000076 P 240.00 S5 240.00 39,773.76
24/08/2020 000077 P 4850 51 48.50 39,822.26
25/08/2020 000079 P 135.00 < 3 135.00 39,957.26
26/08/2020 000080 R -240.00 55 -240.00 39,717.26
26/08/2020 000081 P 145.00 5 ) 145.00 39,862.26
27/08/2020 000082 P 58.95 (0 58.95 39,921.21
28/08/2020 000084 R -13.00 54 -13.00 39,908.21
31/08/2020 000085 P 50.00 kol 50.00 39,958.21
05/09/2020 000086 P 14939 L1 149.39 40,107.60
12/09/2020 000087 P 149.00 149.00 40,256.60
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14/09/2020 000088 P 4300 L4 43.00 40,299.60
14/09/2020 000089 P 57.95 b b 57.95 40,357.55
14/09/2020 000090 P 115.35 &5 115.35 40,472.90
14/09/2020 000091 P 11535 65 115.35 40,588.25
16/09/2020 000092 P 39.70 &7 39.70 40,627.95
18/09/2020 000093 P 14.83 L% 14.83 40,642.78
18/09/2020 000094 P 79.99 ©% 79.99 40,722.77
22/09/2020 000095 P 94.00 b4 No  oesbery. 94.00 40,816.77
22/09/2020 000096 P 15000 70 No poduye. 150.00 40,966.77
23/09/2020 000098 P 4995 72 49.95 41,016.72
23/09/2020 000099 P 799571 Ne¢ ooy 79.95 41,096.67
23/09/2020 000100 P 822077% 82.20 41,178.87
24/09/2020 000101 P 700074 N ¢ pedasyn: 70.00 41,248.87
24/09/2020 000102 P 125.35 7S 125.35 41,374.22
25/09/2020 000104 P 140.00 140.00 4151422
25/09/2020 000105 P 158.157 7 158.15 4167237
25/09/2020 000106 P 158.657 & 158.65 41,831.02
03/10/2020 000107 P 27.50 79 27.50 41,858.52
03/10/2020 000108 P 77.0073 77.00 41,935.52
03/10/2020 000109 P 91.45 79 . 91.45 42,026.97
03/10/2020 000110 P 289.00 79 289.00 4231597
05/10/2020 000111 R 1750 7% -17.50 42,298.47
05/10/2020 000112 P 450 %3 450 42,302.97
05/10/2020 000113 P 9.80 %\ 9.80 42,312.77
05/10/2020 000114 P 356.00 B2 356.00 42,668.77
06/10/2020 000115 P 4450 4 44.50 42,713.27
06/10/2020 000116 P 6100 g ¢ 61.00 4277427
06/10/2020 000117 P 103.90 %5 103.90 4287817
07/10/2020 000118 P 12235 %] 122.35 43,000.52
07/10/2020 000119 P 140.00 ¢ 7 140.00 43,140.52
08/10/2020 000121 P 65.00 50 65.00 43,205.52
08/10/2020 000122 P 75.35 43~ 75.35 43,280.87
13/10/2020 000123 P 60099 N P 04 6.00 43,286.87
13/10/2020 000124 P 35.00 40 35.00 43,321.87
13/10/2020 000125 P 528.99 9 2- 528.99 43,850.86
13/10/2020 000126 P 616.35 A1 616.35 44,467.21
14/10/2020 000127 P 77.20 93 77.20 44,544 41
16/10/2020 000128 P 12008 G5 OO 190,08 44674.39
17/10/2020 000129 P 4050 47 40.50 44,714.89
17/10/2020 000130 P 44.00 7Y 44.00 44,758.89
17/10/2020 000131 P 58.95 9. 58.95 44,817.84
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17/10/2020 000132 P 80.35 A7 80.35 44,898.19
19/10/2020 000133 P 17250 98 Ne pokge: 172.50 45,070.69
19/10/2020 000134 P 325.00 19 325.00 45,395.69
20/10/2020 000135 P 7120 jC¢2 71.20 45,466.89
20/10/2020 000136 P 91.20 {9C 91.20 45,558.09
20/10/2020 000137 P 96.00 15 96.00 45,654.09
20/10/2020 000138 P 295.00 { €\ 295.00 45,949.09
20/10/2020 000139 P 42115 10| 421.15 46,370.24
20/10/2020 000140 P 651.15 L&\ 651.15 47,021.39
21/10/2020 000141 P 17.00 17.00 47,038.39
22/10/2020 000142 P 78.90 104 78.90 47,117.29
24/10/2020 000143 R 9.00 105 -9.00 47,108.29
27/10/2020 000145 P 64.00 (06 64.00 47,172.29
28/10/2020 000146 P 324.80 1 Ob 324.80 47,497.09
30/10/2020 000147 P 23.00 105 23.00 47,520.09
31/10/2020 000148 P 9.80 (¢4 9.80 47,529.89
31/10/2020 000149 P 9.80 1o 9.80 47,539.69
31/10/2020 000150 P 9.80 jlI 9.80 47,549.49
31/10/2020 000151 P 080 ('L 9.80 47,559.29
31/10/2020 000152 P 29.95 13 Njo pes gt 29.95 47 ,589.24
31/10/2020 000153 P 3395 [03 33.95 47,623.19
31/10/2020 000154 P 47195 (¢ 7 471.95 48,095.14
02/11/2020 000155 P 2095 ilke N2 pOSta9e. 5995 48,125.09
02/11/2020 000156 P 3005 114 30.05 48,155.14
02/11/2020 000157 P 40.00 105 40.00 48,195.14
03/11/2020 000158 P 12.49 |2 12.49 48,207.63
03/11/2020 000159 P 3220122 32.20 48,239.83
03/11/2020 000160 P 4995 122 49.95 48,289.78
03/11/2020 000161 P 88.00 i72¢ 88.00 48,377.78
03/11/2020 000162 P 12500 1% N gr'sta-yuv 125.00 48,502.78
03/11/2020 000163 P 175.50 | 2.4 175.50 48,678.28
03/11/2020 000164 P 213.85 213.85 48,892.13
03/11/2020 000165 P 262.20 {17] 262.20 49,154.33
03/11/2020 000166 P 45172 123 451,72 49,606.05
04/11/2020 000167 P 21385119 213.85 49,819.90
09/11/2020 000169 R -213.85 119 -213.85 49,606.05
09/11/2020 000170 P 12220 126 122.20 49,728.25
09/11/2020 000171 P 36295 1 25 362.95 50,091.20
10/11/2020 000172 P 12550 121 125.50 50,216.70
11/11/2020 000173 R -40.00 12Y -40.00 50,176.70
11/11/2020 000174 R 7500 115 -75.00 50,101.70
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12/11/2020 000175 P 19.00 | 3¢ N, pes'a4e.  19.00 50,120.70
12/11/2020 000176 P 2095 131 No poTvv 2905 50,150.65
12/11/2020 000177 P 30.95 132 (o f\w“?’}' 39.95 50,190.60
12/11/2020 000178 P 390513 e PV 5908 50,230.55
12/11/2020 000179 P 3995154 N° T ‘”L“J” Y3995 50,270.50
12/11/2020 000180 P 12220 123 122.20 50,392.70
12/11/2020 000181 P 12220 124 122.20 50,514.90
12/11/2020 000182 P 16345 |35 163.45 50,678.35
12/11/2020 000183 P 253.00 12 & 253.00 50,931.35
17/11/2020 000184 P 4749 (017 47.49 50,078.84
17/11/2020 000185 P 47.50 i) 47.50 51,026.34
17/11/2020 000186 P 166.50 | > ® 166.50 51,192.84
17/11/2020 000187 P 230.65 i%? 230.65 51,423.49
19/11/2020 000188 P 4490 1 39 44.90 51,468.39
20/11/2020 000189 P 68.95 40O 68.95 51,537.34
24/11/2020 000190 P 126.89 | “t! 126.89 51,664.23
26/11/2020 000192 P 80.40 14 % 80.40 51,744.63
27/11/2020 000193 P 6194 |45 61.94 51,806.57
28/11/2020 000194 R 2200 {42 -22.00 51,784.57
01/12/2020 000195 P 2445 i 49 24.45 51,809.02
01/12/2020 000196 P 13200 144 132.00 51,941.02
01/12/2020 000197 P 16795 146 167.95 52,108.97
02/12/2020 000198 P 3200 147 Mo pedteqt - 309 52,140.97
03/12/2020 000199 R 116.15 145 -16.15 52,124.82
04/12/2020 000200 P 38.00 143 38.00 52,162.82
17/12/2020 000201 P 522.00 /4 522.00 52,684.82
02/01/2021 000203 P 7850 (& 78.50 52,763.32
13/01/2021 000204 P 5100 'O 51.00 52,814.32
13/01/2021 000205 P 58.20 /5 2_ 58.20 52,872.52
14/01/2021 000206 P 105.35 > 77 105.35 52,977.87
14/01/2021 000210 P 68.00 5 1 Ne P Y 600 53,045.87
15/01/2021 000207 P 6800 IsT N¢ P ggoo 53,113.87
16/01/2021 000208 R 9035 /°° -90.35 53,023.52
16/01/2021 000209 P 9035 [5© 90.35 53,113.87
19/01/2021 000211 P 4090 159 40.90 53,154.77
19/01/2021 000212 P 66.14 160 66.14 53,220.91
19/01/2021 000213 P 96.38 fbDF') 96.38 53,317.29
19/01/2021 000215 P 10496 {5 1 £ 104.96 53,422.25
19/01/2021 000216 P 16860 | 59 168.60 53,590.85
20/01/2021 000217 P 5724 1 b1 57.24 53,648.09
20/01/2021 000218 P 81.70 | bl 81.70 53,729.79
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20/01/2021 000219 P 17000 | 62 170.00 53,899.79
21/01/2021 000220 P 3530 &3 35.30 53,935.09
21/01/2021 000221 P 3554 L5 35.54 53,970.63
21/01/2021 000222 P 64.02 #,4:1 &5 64.02 54,034.65
21/01/2021 000223 P 65.00 1 &%~ 65.00 54,099.65
21/01/2021 000224 P 79.29 (LY 79.29 54,178.94
21/01/2021 000225 P 8731 [b5 87.31 54,266.25
21/01/2021 000226 P 11011 jLb 110.11 54,376.36
22/01/2021 000227 R 212201 6) -12.20 54,364.16
23/01/2021 000228 P 7000 [ 63 70.00 54,434.16
23/01/2021 000229 P 16390 1 b 7 163.90 54,508.06
25/01/2021 000231 P 62.00 | 70 62.00 54,660.06
25/01/2021 000232 P 80.50 | 67 80.50 54,740.56
27/01/2021 000233 P 418017/ 41.80 54,782.36
27/01/2021 000234 P 77.10 |71 77.10 54,859.46
27/01/2021 000235 P 9293 i72 92.93 54,952.39
27/01/2021 000236 P g7.22 112 97.22 55,049.61

Total 55,049.61 0.00 55,049.61




